

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Application No. 85/2025

Mohammed Ismail Alias Lalu S/o Subhan Shah Alias Guman Shah,

-----Petitioner

Versus

Rajasthan State Through Chief Secretary,

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. M M Ranjan, Sr. Adv. with Mr. Shubham Sharma, Adv.
For Respondent(s)	:	

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NARENDRA SINGH DHADDHA

Order

28/07/2025

Issue notice to respondents.

Notice be given '*dasti*'.

List after two weeks.

(NARENDRA SINGH DHADDHA),J