

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Application No. 85/2025

Mohammed Ismail Alias Lalu S/o Subhan Shah Alias Guman Shah,

-----Applicant

Versus

Rajasthan State Through Chief Secretary,

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. M.M. Ranjan, Sr. Adv. With Mr. Samar Pratap Singh Naruka
For Respondent(s)	:	

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BIPIN GUPTA

Order

01/12/2025

Let fresh notices be issued to respondent No.6.

Rule is made returnable within one week.

Dasti is permitted.

List after one week.

(BIPIN GUPTA),J