

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Application No. 85/2025

Mohammed Ismail Alias Lalu S/o Subhan Shah Alias Guman Shah,

-----Petitioner

Versus

Rajasthan State Through Chief Secretary,

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Yashvardhan Tolani
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Junaid Khan for Mr. Asgar Khan Ms. Praveshika Singh for Mr. V.D. Gathala (AGC)

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BIPIN GUPTA

Order

28/04/2026

List this matter after four weeks.

(BIPIN GUPTA),J

JUBIN/29